DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 986.96

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 657.97

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1176.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6451.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 774.12

GRAND TOTAL 7225.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI KUNDRATHUR (CHKR)

RANIPETTAI (RPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IPRO/151/2025-
26,IPRO/152/2025-26

VALUE 364676.59

E-Waybill No 571863447232,501863442744

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :